
Watershed Group 
Name

Point of Contact Phone Number Email Address Web Site Notes

Animas Watershed 
Partnership

Ann Oliver 970‐903‐9361 annsoliver@gmail.com http://animaswatershedpartner
ship.org/

The Animas Watershed Partnership 
steering committee meets on the 
1st Tuesday

Arid Lands Institute:
Lower Rio Embudo 
Watershed Planning 
Group

Peter Arnold
Research Director
Arid Lands Institute, 
Woodbury 
University

818‐394‐3335 peter.arnold@aridlands.org http://aridlands.org 
http://aridlands.org/discover/vi
deo 
http://aridlands.org/discover/ev
ents/6th‐annual‐celebrando‐las‐
acequias

The Arid Lands Institute at 
Woodbury University is 
coordinating a watershed planning 
project for the Lower Rio Embudo 
Watershed.

Cimarron Watershed 
Alliance

Gus Holm, President 575‐445‐4167 gus.holm@vermejo.com www.CimarronWatershed.org

Comanche Creek 
Working Group

Mollie Walton 505‐820‐2544, 
ext. 6#

mwalton@quiviracoalition.org http://comanchecreek.org Meets approximately twice per year

Embudo Valley 
Acequia Association

Estevan Arellano,
President
Embudo Valley 
Acequia Association

505‐579‐4027 estevanarellano@gmail.com n/a Members of the Lower Embudo 
Valley Acequia Association include:
Acequia de la Sanochada
Acequia del Medio
Acequia del Llano
Acequia de la Plaza
Acequia Junta y Ciénaga
Acequia de la Apodaca
Acequia del Bosque
Acequia del Rincón
Acequia Duranes
Acequia de Leonardo Martin

Estancia Basin 
Watershed Health 
Restoration & 
Monitoring Project  

Joseph Zebrowski, 
Meeting Facilitator
Diedra Tarr, Project 
Officer

505‐847‐2243 jpzebrowski@nmhu.edu
dierdre.tarr@usda.gov

www.ebwpe.org

NEW MEXICO ENVIRONMENT DEPARTMENT
SURFACE WATER QUALITY BUREAU

WATERSHED PROTECTION SECTION
 www.nmenv.state.nm.us/swqb/wps
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Galisteo Wildway 
Network / NM 
Wildways Network

Jan‐Willem Jansens 
(Ecotone), 
Coordinator

505‐470‐2531 jwjansens@gmail.com

www.nmwildways.wordpress.co
m 

NMW grew out of the Galisteo 
Watershed Partnership and focuses 
on wildlife linkages in northern NM, 
with the Galisteo Basin as a focal 
area.

Grant SWCD Rebecca Benavidez, 
Project Coordinator

575‐388‐1569 Ext. 
103

grantswcd@zianet.com Generally meet 3rd Monday of 
every month at 4:00 PM.

Greater Rio Grande 
Watershed Alliance

Dee Tarr 505‐847‐2243 dierdre.tarr@nm.nacdnet.net http://allaboutwatersheds.org/g
roups/GRGWA

Meeting times vary, contact Dee Tar 
505‐847‐2243

Hermit's Peak 
Watershed Alliance

Lea Knutson, 
Executive Director

505‐425‐5514 lknutson@hermitspeakwatersheds.org www.hermitspeakwatersheds.o
rg

We serve the Gallinas, Sapello, and 
Tecolote Watersheds.

La Huertas 
Watershed Group

Reid Bandeen 505‐867‐5477 Rbandeen@aol.com Meets monthly on the third 
Tuesday of the month.

La Jicarita Watershed 
and Wastwater Study 
Committee

Tanya Leherissey 575‐587‐2063 clarence_cordova@msn.com Meets the first Wednesday of each 
month.  Group has a joint powers 
agreement for voting memers open 
to acequias, mutual domestic water 
systems, and Picuris Pueblo

Lava SWCD Cynthia Spidle 505‐287‐4045 cynthia.spidle@nm.nacdnet.net Meeting time is the first Wednesday 
of every month starting at 6:00pm.

Lower Pecos 
Watershed Alliance

Judy Bock 575‐628‐1532 swcd@carlsbadsoilandwater.org Carlsbad Soil and Water.

Lower Rio Chama 
Watershed 
Partnership

Steve Harris, Rio 
Grande Restoration

575‐751‐1269 steve.harris39@gmail.com www.riogranderestoration.org Rio Chama Flow Project

McKinley SWCD Larry Winn connections@questoffice.net http://mckinleyswcd.com/ Meeting time is third Thursday of 
every month starting at 6:00 p.m.
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Paso del Norte 
Watershed Council

Conrad Keyes, Jr., 
Chair;
Hilary Brinegar, Vice‐
Chair

575‐523‐7233 ckeyes@nmsu.edu

hbrinegar@nmda.nmsu.edu

http://www.pdnwc.org The council is a bi‐national, tri‐state 
watershed group that meets six 
times per year in Las Cruces and El 
Paso, TX.  It was established to 
investigate, develop and 
recommend options for watershed 
planning and management, and to 
explore how water‐related 
resources can best be balanced to 
benefit the watershed ecosystem 
and the interests of all stakeholders.

Red River Watershed 
Group

Rachel Conn, Temp 
Contact

505‐758‐3874 rconn@amigosbravos.org

Rio Grande ‐ ABQ 
Watershed Group 
(Ciudad SWCD as 
coordinating agency)

Steve Glass  505‐761‐5446 jstvglass@gmail.com https://sites.google.com/site/ci
udadswcd/projects/rio‐grande‐
albuquerque‐watershed‐health

Rio Pueblo de Taos 
Watershed Group

Rachel Conn 505‐758‐3874 rconn@amigosbravos.org Protect water; bi‐yearly meetings.

Rio Puerco Alliance Barbara Johnson, 
Executive Director

505‐474‐6689 lunah3@comcast.net http://riopuercoalliance.org

San Francisco River 
Association

Lou Naue, Executive 
Director

sfra@sanfranciscoriver.com

San Juan – Chama 
Watershed 
Partnership

Monique DiGiorgio 970‐335‐8174 chamapeak@gmail.com www.sanjuanchama.org Affiliated with Chama Peak Land 
Alliance

San Juan Watershed 
Group

David Tomko 505‐632‐8008 jtomko73@msn.com www.sanjuanswcd.com/waters
hed

Meets regularly.

Santa Fe Watershed 
Association

Andy Otto 505‐820‐1696 andy@santafewatershed.org http://santafewatershed.org/

Upper Gila 
Watershed Alliance

Donna Stevens 575‐590‐5698 info@ugwa.org http://ugwa.org

Upper Pecos 
Watershed 
Association

Douglass C. Jeffords 505‐757‐3600 upwa@pecoswatershed.org http://www.pecoswatershed.or
g/UPWA

Meets 2nd Tuesday of every month.
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